Staffelschieflen Sportjahr 2019 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren

Bezirksklasse 2

rot = auler Konkurenz

Blomberg IV

Walle Il

Leerhafe / Hovel Il

Véllenerfehn IV / VI

Friedeburg Il

Blomberg |

Cornelia Mietz
[Johann Pollmann
Karl Straub

Edeltraut Bohlen
Emma Oltmanns
Eveline Beitelmann

Edith Otten
Otto Otten
Bernhard Eilts

Hero Schmidt
Klaus Maxim

Heidi Schlawin
Engeline Bath
Horst Barth
Inge Onnen

Herbert Behr

Wolfgang Schroter
Uwe Lingke

27. Sep. 2018 Blomberg |
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Tages-Mannschaftsergebnis

921,6

887,1

883,1

915,3

884,9

910,3

4. Okt. 2018 Walle Il

Tages-Einzelergebnis

311,3 | 309,3 | 305,9

303,5 | 288,9 | 304,8 | 287,8

298,1 | 305,5 | 2974

303,3 | 306,7 | 306,5 | 294,7

306,6 | 303,4 | 283,8

298,5 | 304,0 | 290,6

Gesamt-Einzelergebnis

624,9 | 616,6 | 606,6

607,0 | 569,0 | 608,3 | 287,8

584,8 | 604,7 | 594,6

606,0 ( 610,8 | 615,0 | 580,2

606,2 | 603,8 | 568,7

605,1 | 610,2 | 588,1

Tages-Mannschaftsergebnis

926,5

896,1

901,0

916,5

893,8

893,1

Gesamt-Mannschaftsergebnis

1848,1

1783,2

1784,1

1831,8

1778,7

1803,4

11. Okt. 2018 Leerhafe / Hovel Il

Tages-Einzelergebnis

313,4 | 307,7 | 3014

306,6 0,0 310,3 | 297,0

296,2 | 307,0 | 299,2

306,0 | 300,5 | 310,7 | 299,2

302,6 | 303,1 | 2873

291,8 | 301,9 | 2834

Gesamt-Einzelergebnis 938,3 | 924,3 | 908,0 913,6 918,6 | 584,8 || 881,0 | 911,7 | 893,8 912,0 | 911,3 | 925,7 | 879,4 [| 908,8 | 906,9 | 856,0 896,9 | 912,1 | 8715
Tages-Mannschaftsergebnis 9225 913,9 902,4 917,2 893,0 8771
Gesamt-Mannschaftsergebnis 2770,6 2697,1 2686,5 2749,0 2671,7 2680,5

18. Okt. 2018 Véllenerfehn IV / VI

Tages-Einzelergebnis

Gesamt-Einzelergebnis

Tages-Mannschaftsergebnis

Gesamt-Mannschaftsergebnis

25. Okt. 2018 Friedeburg Il

Tages-Einzelergebnis

300,6 | 303,2 | 306,4

300,5 | 288,9 | 306,0

295,2 | 304,4 | 298,9

296,5 | 303,3 | 307,7

299,1 | 289,8 | 303,8

295,1 | 294,3 | 279,2 | 303,2

Gesamt-Einzelergebnis

1238,9| 1227,5( 1214,4

1214,1| 857,9 | 1224,6

1176,2| 1216,1 | 1192,7

1208,5| 1214,6 | 1233,4

1206,0 | 1145,8 [ 303,8

1192,0 | 1206,4 [ 1150,7 | 303,2

Tages-Mannschaftsergebnis

910,2

895,4

898,5

907,5

892,7

868,6

Gesamt-Mannschaftsergebnis

#WERT!

#WERT!

#WERT!

#WERT!

#WERT!

#WERT!

1. Nov. 2018 Blomberg IV

Tages-Einzelergebnis

Gesamt-Einzelergebnis

Tages-Mannschaftsergebnis

Gesamt-Mannschaftsergebnis

Durchschnitt Einzel

309,7 | 3069 | 3036 |

3035 | 2145 | 3062 | 2024

204,1 | 3040 | 2082 |

302,1 | 3037 [ 3084 | 2031

302,9 | 3015 | 2865 | 3038

208,0 | 3016 | 287,7 | 303.2

Durchschnitt Mannschaft 920,2 898,1 896,3 914,1 891,1 887,3

Ringe Einzel 1238,0 [ 1227,5 [ 12144 1214,1] 857,0 [ 1224,6| 5848 || 1176,2] 1216,1] 1192,7] 1208,5[ 1214,6[ 12334 | 879.4 || 9088 [ 1206,0] 1145,8] 3038 || 1192,0] 1206,4 [ 1150,7] 3032
Ringe Mannschaft 3680,8 3592,5 3585,0 3656,5 3564,4 3549,1

Platzierung  Einzel HENES 8 | 19 [ a4 | 20 1 | 5 | 12 | o [ 6 | 2 [ 18 17 [ 1 | 16 | 2 13 [ 10| 15 ] 22
Platzierung Mannschaft 1 3 4 2 5 6

00000021.10.2018




